
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

18 
99 
16 
9 

96 
797 
173 
49 

377 
63 
47 

210 
17 
11 

Class 

PE 
PD 
PE 
PD 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PE 
PD 
PB 
PB 
PD 
PC 
PB 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
4 
4 
3 

Name 

Matt Thompson 
Brian Strack 
Duston Nixon 
Robert Vierhout 
Dalton L Klein 
Frederic Papendick 
James Wesley Cahill 
Albert Hermans 
Austin Covey 
Steven Bright 
Nick Lucchesi 
Chad Heitritter 
Mike Erpelding 
Ken Krenk 

Member_ID 

527446 

487485 

480150 

488765 

555242 

540580 

282258 

344130 

615908 

518192 

552086 

634709 

409196 

395182 

Hometown 

Story City IA 

Fairway KS 

The Colony TX 

Cumming IA 

Sheldon IA 

Pella IA 

Baldwin City  KS 

Raytown MO 

Edmond OK 

Kansas City MO 

Story City IA 

Le Mars IA 

North Bend NE 

Lincoln NE 

Region 

DMV 
KAN 
Tex 
DMV 
DMV 
DMV 
KAN 
KCR 
OKLA 
KCR 
DMV 
DMV 
NEB 
NEB 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M2 Competition 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 240sx 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche Boxster S 

2001 Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Audi TT Quattro 

Honda Civic 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

BMW M3 

Volvo C30 

Best Tm 

1:27.088 
1:29.687 
1:29.889 
1:32.930 
1:33.829 
1:34.447 
1:35.267 
1:35.669 
1:41.284 
1:41.619 
1:42.772 
1:43.385 
1:52.385 

Best Speed 

74.407 
72.251 
72.089 
69.730 
69.062 
68.610 
68.019 
67.734 
63.979 
63.768 
63.052 
62.678 
57.659 

- 

In Lap 

2 
9 
5 
5 
6 

11 
8 
3 
6 
7 

10 
5 
9 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #18 Transponder not working, manual times given. 
Car #11 Transponder not working, some manual times given. 
Revised to add Car 49 due to transponder issue 

Printed: 6/27/2020 10:47:53 AM 

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Keith Pfautz Chief Steward 

20-TTTA-9655 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MIDIV Time Trial Championship Series 

Group 1 TT - PA PB PC 

1 and 6 Practice Saturday 

Practice started at 8:01:26 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

6/27/2020 08:00 

Summertime Majors Tour Time Trials
AVRG - Wichita, NEOKla, OKLA Regions

Hallett 1.8 Sanction #20-TTTA-9655


